
Agra Cantt. - Howrah Chambal Express/20976 - SF - NCR 
ATE/Atarra to CAR/Chunar Junction 

5h 41m - 272 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGC Agra Cantt. 05:45 1 1 0 79 167 NCR
2 DHO Dholpur Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 2 1 53 81 175 NCR
3 MRA Morena 06:47 06:49 2m 1 1 80 50 175 NCR
4 GWL Gwalior Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 1 1 118 79 212 NCR
5 DBA Dabra 08:12 08:14 2m 2 1 160 76 207 NCR
6 DAA Datia 08:38 08:40 2m 2 1 191 50 264 NCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 2 1 216 62 258 NCR
8 BWR Barwa Sagar 09:36 09:38 2m 1 237 51 226 NCR
9 NEW Niwari 09:49 09:51 2m 0 1 247 79 246 NCR
10 MRPR Mau Ranipur 10:16 10:18 2m 1 1 280 69 207 NCR
11 HPP Harpalpur 10:36 10:38 2m 1 1 301 82 210 NCR
12 KLAR Kulpahar 11:01 11:03 2m 1 1 332 64 213 NCR
13 MBA Mahoba Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 1 1 353 46 NCR
14 BNDA Banda 12:35 12:40 5m 1 1 407 77 123 NCR
15 ATE Atarra 13:05 13:07 2m 1 1 439 85 134 NCR
16 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 13:33 13:35 2m 1 1 476 25 142 NCR
17 MKP Manikpur Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 2 1 507 56 243 NCR
18 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
16:35 16:40 5m 2 1 599 65 95 NCR

19 BDL Vindhyachal 17:47 17:49 2m 1 1 672 34 84 NCR
20 MZP Mirzapur 18:02 18:04 2m 2 1 679 42 85 NCR
21 CAR Chunar Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 2 1 710 23 82 NCR
22 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:15 20:25 10m 2,3 1 742 94 79 ECR

23 BBU Bhabua Road 21:00 21:02 2m 3 1 797 95 75 ECR
24 SSM Sasaram Junction 21:32 21:34 2m 3 1 845 77 108 ECR
25 DOS Dehri On Sone 21:48 21:50 2m 4 1 862 64 108 ECR
26 GAYA Gaya Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 2 1 947 60 109 ECR
27 KQR Koderma Junction 00:33 00:35 2m 3 2 1025 103 397 ECR
28 PNME Parasnath 01:19 01:21 2m 2 2 1100 57 278 ECR
29 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 01:40 01:45 5m 2 2 1118 45 235 ECR
30 DHN Dhanbad Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 1 2 1148 45 232 ECR
31 ASN Asansol Junction 03:48 03:53 5m 5 2 1206 84 106 ER
32 DGR Durgapur 04:23 04:25 2m 4 2 1249 67 73 ER
33 BWN Barddhaman Junction 05:22 05:24 2m 5 2 1312 61 36 ER
34 HWH Howrah Junction 06:55 12,

14
2 1406 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 21 2024 (08:21)

Jun 21 2024 (08:21)

1

1


